Full Board Meeting
/’ B Monday, July 26, 2021

Savannah River Site

Online Virtual Meeting

1:00 PM
1:10 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting Rules & Agenda Review James Tanner, CAB Facilitator
Opening and Chair Update Gil Allensworth, CAB Chair
Agency Updates

e DOE Update — Michael Budney, DOE-SR Manager
e EPAUpdate—Jon Richards, Environmental Protection Agency
e SCDHECUpdate —Susan Fulmer, SC Department of Health & Environmental Control

Budget Update and Budget Priorities List

John Lopez, DOE
Break

Savannah River Ecology Lab Update
Dr. Gene Rhodes, SREL

Board Discussion: Budget Priority List Letter to DOE
Reading of Public Comments

Voting:

Budget Priority List Letter to DOE

Adjourn Full Board Meeting

NOTICE TO ATTENDEES: SRS Citizens Advisory Board meetings are open to the public; to attend please send an email to

srscitizensadvisoryboard @srs.gov by 4:00 PM July 23, 2021. This meeting is the CAB’s formal meeting and discussion is restricted to members, DOE,

and contractor support. Public comment will be accepted via email prior to the meeting that are received by July 23, 2021 will be read aloud at the
meeting. Comments can be emailed to srscitizensadvisoryboard @srs.gov. The mission of the SRS CAB is to provide informed and timely
recommendations to the Department of Energy (DOE) concerning decisions that affect SRS in the areas of environmental restoration, waste

management and related activies.



mailto:srscitizensadvisoryboard@srs.gov
mailto:srscitizensadvisoryboard@srs.gov

