

## Full Board Meeting

Monday, July 26, 2021 Online Virtual Meeting

1:00 PM	Meeting Rules & Agenda Review	James Tanner, CAB Facilitator
1:10 PM	Opening and Chair Update	Gil Allensworth, CAB Chair
1:15 PM	<ul> <li>Agency Updates</li> <li>DOE Update – Michael Budney, DOE-SR Manager</li> <li>EPA Update – Jon Richards, Environmental Protection Agency</li> <li>SCDHEC Update – Susan Fulmer, SC Department of Health &amp; I</li> </ul>	
2:00 PM	Budget Update and Budget Priorities List	
		John Lopez, DOE
3:00 PM	Break	
3:10 PM	Savannah River Ecology Lab Update	
		Dr. Gene Rhodes, SREL
4:10 PM	Board Discussion: Budget Priority List Letter to DOE	
4:30 PM	Reading of Public Comments	
4:45 PM	Voting:	
	Budget Priority List Letter to DOE	
5:00 PM	Adjourn Full Board Meeting	